Pos.-Nr.

10

1"

12

13

14

Produktbeschreibung

Hebel

Rosette

Montageplatte

Kappe

Umstellung

Kartusche

Rickflussverhinderer

Dichtung

Temperaturbegrenzer

Sicherungseinrichtung (DIN-EN1717)

GROHE Rapido SmartBox EHM Verlang.

25mm

Umstellung

GROHE Rapido SmartBox EHM Verlang.

50mm

Umstellung

Bestell-Nr.

46903000

48429000

48440000

02693000

48442000

46048000

49085000

48360000

46308000

14055000

14056000

48444000

14057000

48445000



